Hydraulic power unit type H650
motor output 0.75 - 15 kW
volume ow Vmax 2-38 L
Product characteristics
The hydraulic power unit consists of motor, tank, pump, manometer, and basic block with integrated pressure relief valves and check
valves, as well as return line lter and the connection possibility of an oil cooler. Further options are, for example, a level gauge with
temperature monitoring, an oil heater, or a lter contamination indicator. The modular structure of power unit series H650 enables an
easy combination of components using the modular principle.

T2
6/15 D 6346-en - 03-2020 - 1.4 HAWE Hydraulik SE
Order example
Technical data for desired power unit: order information: (according catalogue and data sheets)
pump: 4.8 L/min
pressure: 250 bar
motor: 400 V
motor power: 3 kW
lter contamination indicator: electrical
tank size: NG50
valve voltage: 24 VDC
valve station 1: valve for pressureless circulation
valve station 2: 4/3-way directional control valve
double throttle check valve, hydraulically unlockable, manometer
basic power unit H650X030CA034E05X
valve station 1:
Pos. 1100: sub-base unit VK06-200
Pos. 1200: 4/2-way directional control valve SAM210PC06P
valve station 2:
Pos. 1300: sub-base unit VK06-200
Pos. 1400: throttle valve VDR2Z_
Pos. 1500: check valve GRV2Z_
Pos. 1600: 4/3-way directional control valve SCM380PC06P
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6346-en - 03-2020- 1.4 7/15
Assembly modules
Basic block
VK06-100/…
included in power unit
H650
mounting surfacefor
assembly modules
connections forreturn
line cooler or
additional tank lines
G1/8
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
T2
P2
T1
P1
250 bar
P
T
Cooler
operation:
tube can be
closed with
screw KZ7264
Sub-base unit
VK06-200
identification no. HV06276
port size NG06
ISO4401-03-02-0-05
P and T: G1/4
A and B: G3/8
VK06-204
identification no. HV06449
port size NG10
ISO4401-03-02-0-05
P and T: G3/8
A and B: G1/2
A B
G3/8" G3/8"
T
P
A B
G1/2" G1/2"
T
P
8/15 D 6346-en - 03-2020 - 1.4 HAWE Hydraulik SE

HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6346-en - 03-2020- 1.4 11/15
Order information
Type code
H650 X 030 C A 034 X 05 X
oat- / temperature switch
tank size
clogging indicator
pump size
pump type
system pressure
motor power
valve assembly
type
valve assembly
X prepared for modular bodies
Y tube connection P and T
motor power
007 75 kW
011 1.10 kW
015 1.50 kW
022 2.20 kW
030 3.00 kW
040 4.00 kW
055 5.50 kW
075 7.50 kW
110 11.0 kW
150 15.0 kW
system pressure
A 10-100 bar
B 20-210 bar
C 30-350 bar
12/15 D 6346-en - 03-2020 - 1.4 HAWE Hydraulik SE
pump type
A external gear pump
I internal gear pump
pump size
external gear pump internal gear pump cm3/U L/min Pmax
013 1.3 1.9 260
020 2.0 2.9 260
027 2.7 3.9 260
034 3.4 4.9 260
041 4.1 5.9 250*
050 5.0 7.3 250
051 5.1 7.4 250
063 063 1.3 1.9 270/250*
070 7.0 10.2 270
080 8.0 11.6 250*
095 9.5 13.8 260*
110 11.0 15.9 250*
113 11.3 16.4 260
130 13.0 18.9 250*
140 14.0 20.3 250
158 15.8 22.9 250
160 16.0 23.2 250*
178 17.8 25.8 240
190 19.0 27.6 250*
207 20.7 30.0 270
220 22.0 31.9 250*
225 22.5 32.6 270
250 25.0 36.3 250*
264 26.4 38.3 270
* max. operating pressure see data sheet HQI2
clogging indicator
X without indicator
M manometer
E electrical
tank size
03 30 L
05 50 L
08 80 L
12 120 L
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6346-en - 03-2020- 1.4 13/15
oat- / temperature switch